
Schedule of Classes

Houghton College Spring Dressage I & II

Arena One IndoorFriday, June 4, 2021

Class 110, USEF First Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 393 WVS Flame Burner, Karen Rossen  Q Open

8:08 AM 428 WOF UB Up Atdawn, Mary Beth Smith  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 409 Naskra's Luck, Allison Vidro  Adult Am.

8:24 AM 422 Galatea HU, Amy Winnen  Adult Am.

8:32 AM 449 Mint Julep, Claire Coffin  Q Adult Am.

8:40 AM 399 Altruistyk IA, MIkayla Bolonda  Q Open

8:48 AM 436 Samwise, Sarah Averill  Q Adult Am.

8:56 AM 420 Supremely Lit Image, Prin Furst  Q Adult Am.

Class 104B, USEF Training Level Test 2 Opportunity Sara Schmitt at C

9:04 AM 398 Strella, Jessica Gower  Open

Class 116, USEF Third Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

9:11 AM 418 Trial By Fire, Olivia Wallace  Adult Am.

9:19 AM 412 Kochanie, Kathleen Kwiatkowski  Adult Am.

9:27 AM 438 Boxster S, Dan Schubmehl  Q Open

Class 122, FEI Prix St Georges Sara Schmitt at C

9:35 AM 411 Gintaras, Kimberly Blaszak  Q Adult Am.

9:44 AM 408 Ivette, Dr Deborah Kondoff  Adult Am.

9:53 AM 445 Diana LL, Katie Webster  Q Open

Class 114, USEF Third Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

10:02 AM 419 Rahar Raff Gibzon, Judy West  Open

10:10 AM * AM BREAK *  

10:30 AM 416 Guilliani, Alana Bernhardt  Open

10:38 AM 427 Honey Locust Rembrandt, Barbara Hyams  Adult Am.

10:46 AM 405 Night Owl, Marie Vitullo  Adult Am.

10:54 AM 418 Trial By Fire, Olivia Wallace  Adult Am.

Class 108, USEF First Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

11:02 AM 402 Jacapo, Sarah Hepler  Open

11:09 AM 432 Summersault, Julieann Overholt  Adult Am.

11:16 AM 400 Hhighlight, Beth Patterson  Adult Am.

11:23 AM 450 Coastland, Lauren Swicklik  Open

11:30 AM 410 GG Marquez, Norman W Johnson Jr  SAdult Am.

11:37 AM 441 Coral Beach, Bonnie Binger  Adult Am.

11:44 AM 399 Altruistyk IA, MIkayla Bolonda  Open

11:51 AM 442 Velartijin HBC, Karina Jentsch  Jr/Yg Rider

11:58 AM 425 Chandelle Hi Tesseract, Robin Mcnabb  Open

12:05 PM 420 Supremely Lit Image, Prin Furst  Adult Am.

Class 120, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice Sara Schmitt at C

12:12 PM 411 Gintaras, Kimberly Blaszak  Adult Am.F4

12:21 PM * LUNCH *  

Class 104A, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Scott Peterson at C

1:21 PM 434 Blackjack, Kourtney Korczak  Open

1:28 PM 444 Gotchur Six, Michele Nufer  Open

1:35 PM 398 Strella, Jessica Gower  Open
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Arena One IndoorFriday, June 4, 2021

Class 127, USEF Test of Choice Scott Peterson at C

1:42 PM 414 ISO, Carol Heckman  Q Open23

1:51 PM 416 Guilliani, Alana Bernhardt  Open31

2:00 PM 427 Honey Locust Rembrandt, Barbara Hyams  Adult Am.31

2:09 PM 419 Rahar Raff Gibzon, Judy West  Open31

Class 112, USEF Second Level Test 2 Scott Peterson at C

2:18 PM 448 Theopieofmyeye, Carly Starkey  Adult Am.

2:25 PM 443 Carbondale Cole, Taylor Wittrock  Open

2:32 PM 429 Talim, Jannah Matzan  Adult Am.

Class 103, USDF Introductory Test C Scott Peterson at C

2:39 PM 444 Gotchur Six, Michele Nufer  Open

Class 101, USDF Introductory Test A Scott Peterson at C

2:46 PM 439 Ready Dancer, Kimberly Preston  Open

2:53 PM 406 Mayor Cobb, Sarah Hepler  Open

3:00 PM 395 HPF My Heart's Desire, Karen Rossen  Open

Houghton College Spring Dressage I & II



Arena Two OutdoorFriday, June 4, 2021

Class 119, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Scott Peterson at C

8:00 AM 408 Ivette, Dr Deborah Kondoff  Q Adult Am.

Class 123, FEI Intermediate Test of Choice Scott Peterson at C

8:08 AM 424 Wysteria Giana, Lauren Adelizi  Adult Am.I1

Class 106, USEF Training Level Test 2 Scott Peterson at C

8:17 AM 432 Summersault, Julieann Overholt  Adult Am.

8:24 AM 425 Chandelle Hi Tesseract, Robin Mcnabb  Open

8:31 AM 446 Cruise On Moxie, Lynn Burdick  Adult Am.

8:38 AM 413 Leemontano's G, Kathryn Lasher  Adult Am.

8:45 AM 421 Rahar Primrose, Judy West  Open

Class 126, FEI Test of Choice Scott Peterson at C

8:52 AM 415 zack, Carol Heckman  Q OpenI1

Class 113, USEF Second Level Test 3 Scott Peterson at C

9:01 AM 396 UVM Van Doren, Karen Rossen  Q Open

9:10 AM 435 F�omina, Holly Parker  Q Open

9:18 AM 448 Theopieofmyeye, Carly Starkey  Adult Am.

9:26 AM 403 Summer Solstice, Rachel Newcomb  Adult Am.

9:34 AM 447 Seaway Frederic Remington, Karen Warren  Q Adult Am.

9:42 AM 440 Liberte, Diane Carroll-Yacoby  Q Adult Am.

9:50 AM 428 WOF UB Up Atdawn, Mary Beth Smith  Adult Am.

Class 107, USEF Training Level Test 3 Scott Peterson at C

9:58 AM 449 Mint Julep, Claire Coffin  Q Adult Am.

10:05 AM 393 WVS Flame Burner, Karen Rossen  Q Open

10:12 AM * AM BREAK *  

10:25 AM 436 Samwise, Sarah Averill  Q Adult Am.

10:32 AM 433 TrulyALucky Lad, Jennifer Powell  Q Adult Am.

10:39 AM 442 Velartijin HBC, Karina Jentsch  Jr/Yg Rider

10:46 AM 413 Leemontano's G, Kathryn Lasher  Adult Am.

10:53 AM 425 Chandelle Hi Tesseract, Robin Mcnabb  Q Open

11:00 AM 441 Coral Beach, Bonnie Binger  Adult Am.

Class 125, Dressage Seat Equitation Scott Peterson at C

11:07 AM 433 TrulyALucky Lad, Jennifer Powell  Adult Am.

11:07 AM 436 Samwise, Sarah Averill  Adult Am.

11:07 AM 449 Mint Julep, Claire Coffin  Adult Am.

Class 117, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Scott Peterson at C

11:22 AM 397 Elivia, Kaylea Neverosky  Adult Am.

Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 1 Scott Peterson at C

11:30 AM 413 Leemontano's G, Kathryn Lasher  Adult Am.

11:37 AM 446 Cruise On Moxie, Lynn Burdick  Adult Am.

11:44 AM 421 Rahar Primrose, Judy West  Open

11:51 AM 432 Summersault, Julieann Overholt  Adult Am.

Class 102, USDF Introductory Test B Scott Peterson at C

11:58 AM 439 Ready Dancer, Kimberly Preston  Open

12:05 PM 406 Mayor Cobb, Sarah Hepler  Open

12:12 PM 394 HPF My Heart's Desire, Charlotte Druschel  Adult Am.

12:19 PM * LUNCH *  

Class 111, USEF Second Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

1:12 PM 429 Talim, Jannah Matzan  Adult Am.

1:19 PM 443 Carbondale Cole, Taylor Wittrock  Open

1:26 PM 437 Piper Super Cruiser, Nancy Reale  Adult Am.

1:33 PM 403 Summer Solstice, Rachel Newcomb  Adult Am.

1:40 PM 422 Galatea HU, Amy Winnen  Adult Am.

1:47 PM 396 UVM Van Doren, Karen Rossen  Open
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Arena Two OutdoorFriday, June 4, 2021

Class 109, USEF First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

1:54 PM 420 Supremely Lit Image, Prin Furst  Adult Am.

2:01 PM 402 Jacapo, Sarah Hepler  Open

2:08 PM 400 Hhighlight, Beth Patterson  Adult Am.

2:15 PM 409 Naskra's Luck, Allison Vidro  Adult Am.

2:22 PM 450 Coastland, Lauren Swicklik  Open

Class 115, USEF Third Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

2:29 PM 438 Boxster S, Dan Schubmehl  Open

2:37 PM 405 Night Owl, Marie Vitullo  Adult Am.
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